Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist
Jeff Runquist

2017 San Francisco Chronicle Wine Competition Medal Winners

Pinot Noir - $28.00 - $31.99
Zinfandel - $24.00 - $27.99
Zinfandel - $24.00 - $27.99
Sangiovese - $20.00 and above
Barbera - $20.00 and above
Barbera - $20.00 and above
Dolcetto

Petite Sirah - $25.00 - $28.99
Grenache - $20.00 and above
Cab Sauv - $31.00 - $34.99
Cab Franc - $0.00 - $24.99
Malbec - $25.00 and above
Petit Verdot

Tempranillo - $25.00 and above
All Other Red Varietals

All Other Red Varietals

All Other Red Varietals

All Other Red Varietals

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2012
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

Napa Valley
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Napa Valley
Clarksburg

Alta Mesa
Coombsville
Clarksburg

Fair Play
Stanislaus County
California

San Joaquin County
El Dorado

Alta Mesa

Sierra Foothills

Sisters
Nostro Vino "R" Zinfandel
Massoni Ranch "Z"

Pioneer Hill

Dick Cooper
Block House
Salman
Silvaspoons
Rancho Sarco
Salman
Fiddlehead
Damir Ranch
Jarant District Liberty Oaks
Dutchman
Serendipity Hill

Silvaspoons

Pinot Noir
Zinfandel
Zinfandel
Sangiovese
Barbera
Barbera
Dolcetto
Petite Sirah
Grenache
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Franc
Malbec
Petit Verdot
Tempranillo
Alicante Bouschet
Alicante Bouschet
Tannat

Charbono

$30.00
$26.00
$24.00
$25.00
$24.00
$28.00
$24.00
$28.00
$22.00
$34.00
$22.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$29.00
$29.00
$26.00
$27.00

Gold
Red Sweepstakes
Double Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Double Gold
Silver
Bronze

Bronze



